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Event  101   Men 15+ 1500 Meter Run (11)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T11-Ic2 Prephouse Li NTMohammed Firdhaus, Bin Ja'afar   1 714
T11-Individual NTStephan Chen, Minghui   2 686
T20-Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhamad Shazwan, Bin Mohamad Shafian   3 550
T20-Katong School NTMohamed Mahathir, Bin Mohd Shaiful Bah   4 707
T20-Delta Senior Sch NTBeh, Jian Kai   5 476
T20-Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Ashraf, Bin Muhammad Azwan   6 469
T20-Delta Senior Sch NTLucas Tan, Jie Rui   7 747
T20-Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Khairi, Bin Sukiman   8 701
T20-Delta Senior Sch NTKaushal, S/O Kunalan   9 746
T20-Katong School NTMalik Muhaimin, Bin Jamil   10 705
T20-Katong School NTMuhammad Aqil, Bin Anis   11 706

Event  102   Women 15+ 1500 Meter Run (6)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Katong School NTMurial, Chua   1 620
T20-Delta Senior Sch NTChai, Hui Lin   2 359
T20-Individual NTCharaveneswari, D/O Selliah   3 367
T20-Delta Senior Sch NTHui Xuan Lin, Florence   4 695
T20-Katong School NTMelisa Aditia, Binte Juniadi   5 704
T11-Ic2 Prephouse Li NTIsabel, Morris   7 386

Event  103   Men 15+ 200 Meter Run T35-38 (4)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair Racin NTChionh, Teck Hock Jackie   3 738
Wheelchair Racin NTToh, Jun Jie Lionel   4 338
Cerebral Palsy A NTMuhd Idzni Haziq, Bin Mohd Sani   5 3
Cerebral Palsy A NTNgo, Jin Zheng Vic   6 2

Event  104   Men 15+ 200 Meter Run (3)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair Racin NTMohd Khairi, Bin Ishak   3 230
T11-Ic2 Prephouse Li NTMohammed Firdhaus, Bin Ja'afar   5 714
T54-Individual NTTan, William   7 320

Event  105   Women 15+ 200 Meter Run (3)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T31-Cerebral Palsy A NTNur Aisha, Bte Juma'at   2 340
T35-Cerebral Palsy A NTWong, Wen Yi   5 7
T35-Wheelchair Racin NTMaisarah Binte, Mohamed Hassan   7 464

Event  106   Women 15+ 200 Meter Run T11-13 (3)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse Li NTSiti Sakinah, Binte Zainal   1 581
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTTan, Gui Fang   3 576
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTSiti Nur Halizah, Bte Senin   5 712
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Event  107   Boys 7+ 100 Meter Run (8)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Tanglin Trust Sc NTOwens, Dylan   1 687
T35-Cerebral Palsy A NTLucas Yan, Jun Jie   2 586
T35-Cerebral Palsy A NTTan, Zhi Xiang   3 5
T20-Katong School NTMuhammad Rahmat, Bin Razali   4 610
T20-Chaoyang School NTIrfan Iskandar, Bin Jasmi   5 721
T20-Chaoyang School NTMohd Faiszul Almere, Bin Mohd Faisal   6 722
T20-Chaoyang School NTKoh, Ryan   7 723
Lighthouse School NTKoh, Jing Xuan Betrand   8 689

Event  108   Girls 7-12 100 Meter Run (4)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T35-Wheelchair Racin NTJanelle Tong, Jing Xuan   1 465
T11-Ic2 Prephouse Li NTJaishna, Maruthasals Moorthy   3 498
Lighthouse School NTThahusina Hasvath, Haja   5 290
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTChua, Xin Ying   7 578

Event  109   Boys 10-12 100 Meter Run T11-13 (5)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse Li NTDavid Chew, Sze Ta   1 496
Lighthouse School NTJulian Ng, Jun Wee   3 501
Wheelchair Racin NTMohamad Firman Shah, Bin Mohamad   5 741

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse Li NTJoshua Lao, Babol   1 716
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTRommel, Chiu   3 389

Event  110   Boys 7-9 100 Meter Run T11-13 (3)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse Li NTLeong, Cheng Jin   1 671
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTSyed Yasin Izzuddin, Alijunied   3 579
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTPaul Chew, Sze Tong   5 497

Event  111   Girls 7-12 100 Meter Run (8)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Chaoyang School NTQuek, Hui Xi   1 719
T20-Grace Orchard Sc NTStell Law, Ruien   2 660
T20-Chaoyang School NTTan, Hui Xin Serina   3 718
T20-Grace Orchard Sc NTCheah, Hui Qing   4 424
T20-Chaoyang School NTSuu, Htet Yee   5 717
T20-Grace Orchard Sc NTNurin Huriayah Binte, Hasnizam   6 662
T20-Katong School NTNurul Aatyra Natasha, Binte Mohd Fazli   7 58
T20-Grace Orchard Sc NTChai, Sin Yee   8 423
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Event  112   Boys 10-12 100 Meter Run T20 (13)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Salman S/O, Saleem   1 661
Katong School NTMohammad Khairil, Bin Kapalee   2 710
Grace Orchard Sc NTMadhava Kumar, S/O Jayakumar   3 555
Grace Orchard Sc NTAhamd Adiy Iihan, Bin Muhammad Yusman   4 663
Grace Orchard Sc NTTan Ming Shih, Irving Paul   5 414
Chaoyang School NTYap, Chin Di   6 592
Chaoyang School NTNg, Jun Yan   7 720

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Katong School NTIsmatsyahmi, Bin Razali   1 52
Katong School NTMd Mohsen, Bin Yusof   2 711
Katong School NTHugo, Choo   3 611
Katong School NTAzri Nifail Qarin, Bin Noor Ashikin   4 505
Katong School NTMuhammad Aqil, Bin Abdullah   5 53
Katong School NTMohammad Hady, Bin Mohamed Rafae   6 506

Event  113   Women 15+ 100 Meter Run T20 (8)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTLim, Jia Xuan, Evelyn   1 694
Delta Senior Sch NTSeri, Wahyuni Bte Abdullah   2 480
Delta Senior Sch NTPriyadashani, D/O Jeyabalan   3 485
Katong School NTNurul Emiliana, Binte Amran   4 619
Delta Senior Sch NTNurul Atikah, Binte Azni   5 484
Grace Orchard Sc NTAllysah, Ryan Chew   6 39
Katong School NTNur Arinah, Binte Kamis   7 461
Grace Orchard Sc NTRozana, Binte Abdullah   8 38

Event  114   Women 15+ 100 Meter Run T11-13 (4)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wheelchair Racin NTAnggun Kasturi, Binte Mohamad Yusof   1 740
Lighthouse School NTNur E'Zzati, Binte Hamid   3 688
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTSiti Nur Halizah, Bte Senin   5 712
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTSiti Sakinah, Binte Zainal   7 581

Event  115   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Run (3)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T35-Cerebral Palsy A NTMuhd Ryyan Zufayri, Bin Mohd Sani   2 4
T11-Lighthouse Schoo NTToh, Bo Sheng   5 503
T11-Ic2 Prephouse Li NTTan, Wen Guey   6 494

Event  116   Women 13+ 100 Meter Run (5)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T35-Cerebral Palsy A NTWong, Wen Yi   1 7
T35-Wheelchair Racin NTMaisarah Binte, Mohamed Hassan   2 464
Beatty Sec School NTShariffah Faaiqah, Binte Abdullah Alkaf   4 733
Beatty Sec School NTGan, Jun Huan   5 736
T11-Ic2 Prephouse Li NTFithriyaani, Bte Johari   7 715
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Event  117   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Run T20 (10)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTAlpha Luciano, Bin Abdullah   1 693
Katong School NTMuhammad Hilman, Bin Raais   2 615
Katong School NTDustin, Rajadurai   3 55
Katong School NTKermerton, Tan   4 614
Katong School NTTay, Ming Quan   5 511

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Katong School NTMuhammad Nor Afiq, Bin Mohamed Nazri   1 613
Katong School NTBishal, Chhantel   2 54
Katong School NTMuhammad Syarulnizam, Bin Abdullah   3 512
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Danial, Mirza Bin Azaman   4 668
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Aymeric, Nadim Bin Hamblee   5 692

Event  118   Men 15+ 100 Meter Run (11)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T11-Ic2 Prephouse Li NTTseng, Shi Hao Joshua   1 713
Beatty Sec School NTAlvin Sim, Wei Da   3 730
Lighthouse School NTMuhd Nur Syahir, Bin Haroon   4 270
Lighthouse School NTMuhammad Haziq, Bin Razali   5 271
Deaf Sports Asso NTChiew, Zu Peng   6 737
Beatty Sec School NTLim, Jun Hao   7 729

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Beatty Sec School NTSalim Mohd, Mahadeer   1 731
Beatty Sec School NTRyan Cheaw, Kian Boon   2 727
Beatty Sec School NTV, Yuogan   3 732
Beatty Sec School NTAmirul Afiq, Bin Rozlan   4 726
Beatty Sec School NTLee, Yong Cheong   5 728

Event  119   Men 15+ 100 Meter Run (5)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T35-Cerebral Palsy A NTNgo, Jin Zheng Vic   2 2
T35-Cerebral Palsy A NTMuhd Idzni Haziq, Bin Mohd Sani   3 3
T35-Wheelchair Racin NTToh, Jun Jie Lionel   4 338
T35-Wheelchair Racin NTChionh, Teck Hock Jackie   5 738
T45-Wheelchair Racin NTMohd Khairi, Bin Ishak   6 230

Event  120   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Run T20 (6)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTPay, Wei Ling   2 665
Grace Orchard Sc NTRini Elyani, Binte Jummuslaidi   3 419
Katong School NTRegina Chua, Si Ting   4 617
Katong School NTNabilah Tsabitah, Bte Mohd Zakir   5 709
Grace Orchard Sc NTSiti Nur Nabihan, Binte Mohd Nuruddin   6 748
Katong School NTMikayla Lee, En Xuan   7 618
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Event  121   Men 15+ 100 Meter Run T20 (16)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTChua, Aidan   1 696
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Herfan, Bin Mohamad Isa   2 702
Katong School NTMohamed Sudaes, Bin Samsor   3 513
Grace Orchard Sc NTMohammed Tajuddin, Bin Roslan   4 691
T20-Katong School NTAhmad Syaadaad, Khan   5 263
Grace Orchard Sc NTShaman Pandian, S/O Jeyabalan   6 286
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Iyrfan, Bin Masri   7 700
Delta Senior Sch NTBeh, Jian Kai   8 476

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Katong School NTMegat Mohamad Sharom, Bin Sarhak   1 616
Grace Orchard Sc NTAidil Nur Irsyad, Bin Abdullah Sapadi   2 8
Delta Senior Sch NTWong, Jacob   3 697
Grace Orchard Sc NTMa, Jia Xi   4 261
Katong School NTMuhammad Solehan, Bin Hamid   5 708
Delta Senior Sch NTTaufiq, Bin Murad   6 471
Grace Orchard Sc NTHambali, Bin Azali   7 260
Delta Senior Sch NTJack Pang, Wen Cong   8 352

Event  122   Men 7+ 100 Meter Run (3)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T54-Individual NTTan, William   3 320
T31-Wheelchair Racin NTShahrul Izwan, Bin Shaiful Bahri   5 739
T31-Cerebral Palsy A NTNor Ryzqy Khalaf, Bin Norhafis   7 587

Event  123   Women 15+ 100 Meter Run (3)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T31-Cerebral Palsy A NTNur Aisha, Bte Juma'at   3 340
T54-Wheelchair Racin NTNorsilawati, Bte Sa'at   5 335
T31-Cerebral Palsy A NTNur Aleesya, Binte Abdullah   7 588

Event  124   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Run T20 (9)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Katong School NTTay, Ming Quan   1 511
Katong School NTDustin, Rajadurai   2 55
Katong School NTMuhammad Nor Afiq, Bin Mohamed Nazri   3 613
Grace Orchard Sc NTShakur Han, Bin Shaid   4 11

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Aymeric, Nadim Bin Hamblee   1 692
Tanglin School NTMuhammad Nur Ariq, Bin Yaakub   2 488
Katong School NTMuhammad Syarulnizam, Bin Abdullah   3 512
Katong School NTBishal, Chhantel   4 54
Grace Orchard Sc NTAhmad Nor Imran, Bin Nor Azhar   5 669
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Event  125   Men 15+ 400 Meter Run T D (5)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Beatty Sec School NTRyan Cheaw, Kian Boon   2 727
Lighthouse School NTMuhd Nur Syahir, Bin Haroon   3 270
Deaf Sports Asso NTChiew, Zu Peng   4 737
Beatty Sec School NTLee, Yong Cheong   5 728
Beatty Sec School NTAlvin Sim, Wei Da   6 730

Event  126   Women 15+ 400 Meter Run T20 (9)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Katong School NTMelisa Aditia, Binte Juniadi   1 704
Grace Orchard Sc NTSiti Nurhayati, Binte Ali Aksar Khan   2 15
Delta Senior Sch NTHui Xuan Lin, Florence   3 695
Delta Senior Sch NTNurul Atikah, Binte Azni   4 484
Delta Senior Sch NTSeri, Wahyuni Bte Abdullah   5 480

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Delta Senior Sch NTLim, Jia Xuan, Evelyn   1 694
Katong School NTMurial, Chua   2 620
Grace Orchard Sc NTAllysah, Ryan Chew   3 39
Grace Orchard Sc NTCrystal Celest Goh, Xin Er   4 14

Event  127   Women 15+ 400 Meter Run T11-13 (2)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ic2 Prephouse Li NTIsabel, Morris   2 386
Ic2 Prephouse Li NTTan, Gui Fang   4 576

Event  128   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Run T20 (3)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NTVanitha Vanessa, D/O Seker Murnugian   3 551
Katong School NTNabilah Tsabitah, Bte Mohd Zakir   4 709
Katong School NTRegina Chua, Si Ting   5 617

Event  129   Men 15+ 400 Meter Run T20 (20)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Katong School NTMohamed Sudaes, Bin Samsor   1 513
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Iyrfan, Bin Masri   2 700
Katong School NTMuhammad Solehan, Bin Hamid   3 708
Katong School NTMalik Muhaimin, Bin Jamil   4 705
Grace Orchard Sc NTMuhammad Ridzuan, Bin Jummuslaidi   5 285
Individual NTMuhammad Rasul, Bin Jummuslaidi   6 418
Grace Orchard Sc NTFikri Haikal, Bin Mazlan   7 9

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Individual NTMuhd Farihin, Bin Mazlan   1 22
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Khairi, Bin Sukiman   2 701
Katong School NTMohamed Mahathir, Bin Mohd Shaiful Bah   3 707
T20-Katong School NTAhmad Syaadaad, Khan   4 263
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Ashraf, Bin Muhammad Azwan   5 469
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhammad Herfan, Bin Mohamad Isa   6 702
Delta Senior Sch NTLucas Tan, Jie Rui   7 747
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Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  129   Men 15+ 400 Meter Run T20 (20))

Katong School NTMuhammad Aqil, Bin Anis   1 706
Individual NTMuhd Haziq, Bin Ibrahim   2 25
Grace Orchard Sc NTMa, Jia Xi   3 261
Delta Senior Sch NTMuhd Firdaus, Bin Saad   4 698
Delta Senior Sch NTChua, Aidan   5 696
Delta Senior Sch NTJack Pang, Wen Cong   6 352

Event  130   Men 15+ 400 Meter Run (2)
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T54-Individual NTTan, William   3 320
T11-Ic2 Prephouse Li NTTseng, Shi Hao Joshua   6 713

Event  131   Women 15+ 4x100 Meter Relay (3)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTGrace Orchard School   2  
A NTDelta Senior School   3  
B NTGrace Orchard School   5  

Event  132   Men 15+ 4x100 Meter Relay (8)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

C NTGrace Orchard School   1  
C NTDelta Senior School   2  
D NTGrace Orchard School   3  
B NTDelta Senior School   4  
A NTKatong School   5  
D NTDelta Senior School   6  
B NTKatong School   7  
E NTGrace Orchard School   8  

Event  201   Men 15+ Javelin Throw F 51-57, 600 (3)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDMuhammad Azhar, Bin Abdul Latip   1 742
Wheelchair Racin NDMuhamad Nasrin, Bin Jafar   2 332
Wheelchair Racin NDSheriff, Bin Muhd Khalid   3 743

Event  202   Men 15+ Javelin Throw F 31-34, 600 (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDChua, Meng Koon   1 467

Event  203   Women 15+ Javelin Throw F 51-57, 600 (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDNithiah, D/O Aridas   1 468

Event  204   Women 15+ Shot Put F20, 4kg (3)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Senior Sch NDPriyadashani, D/O Jeyabalan   1 485
Grace Orchard Sc NDRozana, Binte Abdullah   2 38
Grace Orchard Sc NDCrystal Celest Goh, Xin Er   3 14
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Event  205   Women 15+ Shot Put F D, 4kg (3)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Beatty Sec School NDShariffah Faaiqah, Binte Abdullah Alkaf   1 733
Beatty Sec School NDNur Shahidah, Binte Mohamed Hider   2 735
Beatty Sec School NDKhoo, Si Tian   3 734

Event  206   Men 15+ Other F 32, club t (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDAlson Wang, Song Xian   1 466

Event  207   Boys 13-14 Shot Put F20, 4kg (3)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDAlpha Luciano, Bin Abdullah   1 693
Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhammad Danial, Mirza Bin Azaman   2 668
Grace Orchard Sc NDAhmad Nor Imran, Bin Nor Azhar   3 669

Event  208   Boys 13-14 Shot Put F D, 4kg (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Beatty Sec School NDChee, Zi Xiang   1 725

Event  209   Girls 13-14 Shot Put F20, 3kg (2)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDPay, Wei Ling   1 665
Grace Orchard Sc NDVanitha Vanessa, D/O Seker Murnugian   2 551

Event  210   Men 15+ Javelin Throw F 35-38, 600 (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDChionh, Teck Hock Jackie   1 738

Event  211   Men 15+ Javelin Throw F 40-41, 600 (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDMd Diroy, B Noordin   1 232

Event  212   Men 15+ Shot Put F20, 7.26kg (8)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Deaf Sports Asso NDChiew, Zu Peng   1 737
Grace Orchard Sc NDMohammed Tajuddin, Bin Roslan   2 691
Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhamad Shazwan, Bin Mohamad Shafian   3 550
Delta Senior Sch NDTaufiq, Bin Murad   4 471
Delta Senior Sch NDMohamad Noor, Sharihan Bin Haron   5 699
Grace Orchard Sc NDShaman Pandian, S/O Jeyabalan   6 286
Grace Orchard Sc NDHambali, Bin Azali   7 260
Individual NDChua, Zheng Shuang Ivan   8 724
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Event  213   Men 15+ Long Jump T20 (6)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDAidil Nur Irsyad, Bin Abdullah Sapadi   1 8
Delta Senior Sch NDWong, Jacob   2 697
Grace Orchard Sc NDFikri Haikal, Bin Mazlan   3 9
Individual NDMuhammad Azmi, Bin Mohamad Amir   4 366
Delta Senior Sch NDMuhd Firdaus, Bin Saad   5 698
Grace Orchard Sc NDMuhammad Ridzuan, Bin Jummuslaidi   6 285

Event  214   Boys 13-14 Long Jump T20 (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDShakur Han, Bin Shaid   1 11

Event  215   Women 15+ Long Jump T20 (2)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDSiti Nurhayati, Binte Ali Aksar Khan   1 15
Delta Senior Sch NDChai, Hui Lin   2 359

Event  216   Girls 13-14 Long Jump T20 (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard Sc NDRini Elyani, Binte Jummuslaidi   1 419

Event  217   Women 15+ Shot Put F 51-57, 3kg (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDNithiah, D/O Aridas   1 468

Event  218   Men 15+ Shot Put F 51-57, 4kg (4)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDSheriff, Bin Muhd Khalid   1 743
Wheelchair Racin NDMuhamad Nasrin, Bin Jafar   2 332
Wheelchair Racin NDKoh, Chong Yew Edwin   3 744
Wheelchair Racin NDMuhammad Azhar, Bin Abdul Latip   4 742

Event  219   Men 15+ Shot Put F 32, 2kg (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDAlson Wang, Song Xian   1 466

Event  220   Men 15+ Shot Put F34, 4kg (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDChua, Meng Koon   1 467

Event  221   Men 15+ Shot Put F 35-38, 5kg (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDChong, Wen Hao   1 745

Event  222   Men 15+ Shot Put F 40-41, 4kg (1)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wheelchair Racin NDMd Diroy, B Noordin   1 232
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Event  223   Men 15+ Shot Put F D, 7.26kg (2)
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Beatty Sec School NDSalim Mohd, Mahadeer   1 731
Beatty Sec School NDV, Yuogan   2 732


